
Sold Price: $309,000 Tour/Open: None • Floor Plan
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$335,000
$198 Status: SOLD

DOM: 111
Contract Date: 08/31/2023

 Sold Date: 09/26/2023
Concessions: $9,000 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 243 W Spruce Way
NS/EW: / 243

City: Santaquin, UT 84655
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: GREEN
Tax ID: 38-622-0028 Est. Taxes: $1,296
Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $158/Month

HOA Transfer: $200
HOA Contact: hoa@evolveut.com HOA Phone: 801-473-8388

HOA Amenities: Maintenance Paid; Playground; Snow Removal; Trash Paid;
Water Paid

Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market: 

School Dist: Nebo Elem: Apple Valley Elementary Jr High: Payson Jr
Sr High: Payson Other Schl: 
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Tot 1558 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type: Townhouse

Style: Townhouse;
Row-mid  

Year Built: 2020 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.01  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 0 Side: 0.0
Carport: 1 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 1 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 35%  
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full

Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Parking: Covered
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Asphalt; Concrete

Floor: Carpet; Laminate Water: Culinary
Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat: Master Level: 2nd floor

Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Stone; Stucco; Cement Board Animals: 

Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts: Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Patio: Open
Interior Feat: Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal

Amenities: Electric Dryer Hookup; Park/Playground
Inclusions: Dryer; Microwave; Range; Washer

Exclusions: Refrigerator
Terms: Assumption: Qualify; Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA; USDA Rural Development

Storage: Basement
Tel Comm: Fiber Optics

Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: NRE

Remarks:  Come and See this Beautiful Townhome in a Lovely Santaquin Community with room to grow! Sellers FHA Loan is Assumable
at 5.75%. Call today for more details. Minutes from grocery stores, restaurants and schools. This Newer Modern Townhome has
gorgeous flooring, white cabinets with hardware, stainless steel appliances, and granite counter tops. This home has plenty of
room to grow into with large bedrooms. Washer and Dryer included. The basement is ready to add in a additional family room,
bedroom and bathroom. This Community provides all outside maintenance and playground area and covered parking. Call for a
private showing today at this price this won't last long! Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were
obtained from County Records. Buyer is advised to obtain an independent measurement. Buyer to verify all.
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Sold Price: $380,000 Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$379,900
$162 Status: SOLD

DOM: 30
Contract Date: 09/05/2023

 Sold Date: 09/29/2023
Concessions: $80,000 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 1006 N 20 E
NS/EW: 1006 N / 20 E

City: Santaquin, UT 84655
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: APPLE HOLLOW
Tax ID: 34-672-0133 Est. Taxes: $1,221
Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $160/Month

HOA Contact: Advantage
Property Mgmt HOA Phone: 801-235-7368

HOA Amenities: Club House; Pets Permitted; Snow Removal
Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Nebo Elem: Santaquin Jr High: Payson Jr

Sr High: Payson Other Schl: 
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Tot 2338 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

Type: Townhouse

Style: Townhouse;
Row-mid  

Year Built: 2022 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.03  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 0%  
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full

Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park: Attached; Opener
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